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Pecnybnuka bawkoprtocTtaH, HecTekaMmck,

ynuua JleuuHa, 30A

25 000 #

Pecnybnuka bawkopTocTaH, HedTekaMmck, ynmua JleHnHa, 30A

Ynuua

KBapTtupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHAT

BbicOoTa NOTO/IKOB

Xwunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

ObLwaa nnowanb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Twun coenku

Pazpen

yavua JleHnHa

2.5 M

30 M

5 M

45 m*

2/5

Cpato

KBapTupsbl

Twun caHy3na

Bua 13 okHa

COBMELLIEHHbIN

https://ufa.move.ru/objects/9288715532

AreHT

79876120348
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https://ufa.move.ru/neftekamsk/ulica_lenina/
https://ufa.move.ru/arenda_kvartir/

BO OBOp
PemoHT

€Bpo

UHTepHeT, Mebesb, Mebenib Ha KyxHe, TeneBu3op, CTUpanbHas

MallHa, Xo0NnoAunibHUK, NMapKoBKa

OnucaHue

COaeTCA ABYXKOMHAaTHadA KBapTUpa. BCA
TexXHWNKa HOBafd
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